STRCT OF COM	Forest Preserve District of Cook County				118 North Clark Chicago, IL 60602
E SEAL S	Legislation Details				
File #:	21-0281	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Cases - Inforr Purposes Onl		Status:	In Committee	
File created:	5/4/2021		In control:	Litigation Committee	
On agenda:	5/10/2021		Final action:	5/10/2021	
Title:	CASES - INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY				
	 Forest Preserve District of Cook County, Illinois, v. Royalty Properties, LLC, Cannon Squires Properties, LLC, Richard Kirk Cannon, Meryl Squires Cannon, Royalty Farms LLC, McGinley Partners, LLC, Unknown Owners and Non-Record Claimants - 18 L 315 (formerly No. 09 CH 18291) end 				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	(Inactive) ARNOLD RANDALL, General Superintendent				
Code sections:					
Attachments:					
Date	Ver. Action B	у	Act	ion	Result

5/10/2021 1 Litigation Committee